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DL2ARD/p
DK2ZF/p
DF2PN/p
DL5SBG
DLOOH
DL4AZK s.k.
DKOHI
DJ2XW
DL2SP
DLOFB
DK8AW
DGOKAF
DHOFAB
DGYOAD
DLOUE
DG2FAJ
DH4FAW
DL5QT
DF5WS
DJ2MS
DFODBP
DL60ON
DF2AP
DF1WW
DL6ARI
DFOCEL
DF7TS
DL5UMD
DL1ASI
DG2AAE
DFOAN
DO5SHCS
DFOSWN
DL2KMR
DL7RL
DDSQB
DL1SUE
DL6ASI

DL2ARD/p
DF2PN/p
DGOKAF
DJ2XW
DKOHI
DK8AW
DF5WS
DL1ASI
DG2AAE

Single

VFDB-Kontest Teil 3

788
765
Z11
746
F30
Z90
735
735
Z06
206
735
732
Z05
784
784
Z21
F39
714
735
Z11
784
784
X10
Z11
783
784
746
735
783
735
Z61
787
787
714
720
Z14
787
783

51816
18430
11395
8972
6784
6360
5324
5324
3816
3816
3440
3400
3122
2701
2701
2420
2416
2072
1850
1800
1450
1450
1326
1302
1000
989
988
846
760
630
609
340
323
221
187
150
126
120

DLOHB
DLORJ
DLOMM
DLOMR
DLOSAT
DFOZFM
DLOERF

NogokrwdpE

VFDB-Kontest Teil 4

Single

788
Z11
732
735
735
735
735
783
735

10.300
4.100
1.242

748
748
604
520
468
368

NookrwdpE

Multi

Multi

DLORJ
DLOMM
DLOMR
DFOZFM
DLOERF
DLOHB
DLOSAT

754
267
714
714
Z83
227
Z47

227
754
767
714
747
714
783

799
513
377
364
121

58

30

20743
7210
4270
2462
2072
1824

624



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
20.
23.
23.

DL5QT
DL2KMR
DF1WW
DF2AP
DJ2MS
DO5HCS
DFOSWN
DDSQB
DL1SUE
DO3AZ
DFODBP
DL6ON
DFOCEL
DL5UMD
DL6ASI

714
714
Z11
X10
Z11
787
787
Z14
787
783
784
784
784
735
783

364
338
312
192
180
165
154
150
126
121
77
77
77
60
60



